
LOT 6 BLOCK C BELLAIRE S/D.

353-28, 901-1483, 956-1915

HOBBS DANA
140 SE ARAPAHOE LANE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-06996-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/23/2017 DF 0.27 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

123,852
1,600
18,500

143,952
455

143,497
0

143,497
143,952

0

143,952

1169/1381 3/20/2009 WD U I 30 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RESMAE LIQUIDATION PR

DANA & MILTON HOBBS

1165/2485 1/07/2009 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

RESMAE LIQUIDATION 

2026
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30348 MAINT/ALTR 30 08/06/2012

12650 PUMP/UTPOL 30 06/12/1997

HX Base Yr

385 SE TRIBBLE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,652 102.9848 115.34 190,542 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1343

BAS 1,343 100 1,343 100,686

FCP 400 25 100 7,497

FST 100 55 55 4,124

UEP 180 60 108 8,097

UOP 42 20 8 600

UOP 192 20 38 2,849

2,257 1,652 123,852

BAS= W23 S24 W20 S20 FCP= S20 E20 N20 W20$ E20 UOP= E14 N3
W14 S3$ N3 E23 FST= E10 N10 W10 S10$ N10 UEP= E12 N15 W12
S15$ N15 UOP= E12 N16 W12 S16$ N16$.

BAS

23

24

20

20

20
3

23

10

15

16

FCP20

20

20

20
UOP
14

3143

FST

10

10

10

10

UEP

12

15

12

15

UOP

12

16

12

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 40

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 15 15 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

4 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


